
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

名 前
足立 伸之介
梶原  樹里也
鶴田 絢 史
亀谷 貴 章
平 岩 真樹
平 尾 徹
野口 竜 治
渡辺  幹 之
髙城 学

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

Total Time
5:21.130
5:27.181
5:28.089
5:35.814
5:40.195
5:40.890
5:47.347
5:15.761
5:20.177

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
39.107
40.104
39.501
40.592
41.292
41.599
40.850
43.277
41.112

モ デル
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
SWORKZ

無 限 カ ッ プ2022 特 別 戦

予 選

オー プン

作成日：  2022/12/05 9:08:08 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  1/1


