無限カップ2022 特別 戦

オープン

予選



Pos.	名前	Max.周回数	Total Time レース	総合ベスト モラ	デル
1	足立 伸之介	8	5:21.130 ラウンド 1	39.107 MU	GEN
2	梶原 樹里也	8	5:27.181 ラウンド 1	40.104 KY	OSHO
3	鶴田 絢史	8	5:28.089 ラウンド 1	39.501 MU	GEN
4	亀谷 貴 章	8	5:35.814 ラウンド 1	40.592 KY	OSHO
5	平岩真樹	8	5:40.195 ラウンド 1	41.292 AS	SOCIATED
6	平尾 徹	8	5:40.890 ラウンド 1	41.599 M U	GEN
7	野口 竜治	8	5:47.347 ラウンド 1	40.850 M U	GEN
8	渡辺 幹之	7	5:15.761 ラウンド 1	43.277 M U	GEN
9	高城 学	7	5:20.177 ラウンド 1	41.112 SW	ORKZ

作成日: 2022/12/05 9:08:08 ライセンス: Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

計測チーフ 月日 サイン:

